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OWNER NAME PERM]T #

STREAMLINE DEVELOPMENT PARTNER 210OOO].402

WILSON, RON 2100002008

Cit.y Of DoEhan
BP VAI,UATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

ISSUED
DATE

ADDRESS
SUBDIVIS ION

4/08/27 3473 Ross CLARK crR

4/29/21 4O3 GRAND HARBOR CIR
BAMA DAI,E SUB
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PERMIT
TYPE

COMN

COMN

SEWER? PERMIT
VA],UATION

Y

Y

335,000

95,000

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

210000L431

210000r-709

21 0000184r.

2100001859

2100001861

210000r.853

2100001887

210 0 0 01911

2100001952

2100001969

2!OOOOL977

2100002010

2100002046

210000208r,

210000211s

2L00002!77

573 CHARLESTON MILLS

601 CHARLESTON MILLS

244 WINDEMERE LN

301 OCONEE DR

614 CHARLESTON MII,LS

669 CHARLESTON MILLS

623 CHARI,ESTON MILLS

249 IiINDEMERE LN

101 WICKLOW DR

10]. MEADOWVIEW DR

P],EASANT VALLEY SUB
319 OCONEE DR

505 BRUNER RD

2L5 WINDEMERE LN

109 AYRESWOOD DR

2IO9 BROOKHILL RD

548 RIDGELAND RD

STONE MARTN BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS , LLC

REEVES AND SHAW CONSTRUCTION

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUII,DERS

STONE MARTIN BU]LDERS

Douglas shaw

cws Lr,c

4/oB/2L

4/oB/2r

4/L9/2L

4/76/2t

4/O9/2r

4/1-2/27

4/L2/2L

4/21./2!

4/16/2L

4/27 /2t

4/26/2a

4/22/2L

4/27/27

4/28/2L

4/2e/2r

4/3o/27

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

430,000

423 ,173

339,815

4A2 ,6L6

326 ,460

378,856

396 ,356

339,81s

s48,894

277,787

394,0s0

348, 88r-

3L9 , s94

4L2 ,7 68

564 ,912

325,364

CWS IJLC

SMITH, STAN & BEVERIJY

cws

TOM WEST COMPANY

ADD]SON, JESSE

cws, LiJc

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEw
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUI],DING NEW

6, l-41, 503

6,571,503
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PERMIT OVINER NAME
TYPE

RN1
RN2

= RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER

= RESIDENTIAL NEW . HO}'IEBUILDER
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DATE
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SUBDIVlS ION

SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION


